
$330,235 - 111 Cades Court, Port St. Joe
MLS® #753764

$330,235
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,387 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

No Named Subdivision, Port St. Joe, FL

Red Tag Sale! Special Incentives for a limited
time! Palmetto Bluff is located in the beautiful,
cozy town of Port St. Joe! Located close to
beautiful beaches, the lighthouse, great food,
and not far from Cape San Blas, Port St. Joe
has many events frequently including festivals
and live music! When you enter the Freeport
floorplan through the prairie door you will
notice immediately the brightness of the entry
hallway. This 4 bedroom 2 bath, 1387 square
foot, home is an open floorplan with two
bedrooms separated by a full bathroom at the
front of the home and one bedroom across the
entry hallway affording family and friends alike
privacy when visiting. The large kitchen island
overlooks the dining room and living room
allowing all to be together or doing individual
tasks in each area. The main areas of the
home as well as the bathrooms and laundry
have beautiful, engineered vinyl plank while
the bedrooms offer plush carpeting. The
spacious primary bedroom leads to the
bathroom featuring a large shower, single
vanity, and a large closet.

Built in 2024

Essential Information

MLS® # 753764

Price $330,235

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00



Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,387

Acres 0.16

Year Built 2024

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached

Style Craftsman

Status Active

Community Information

Address 111 Cades Court

Area 07 - Gulf County

Subdivision No Named Subdivision

City Port St. Joe

County Gulf

State FL

Zip Code 32456

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Available, Sewer Available, Water Available

Features Landscaped

Parking Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Garages Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener

Interior

Interior Vinyl, Carpet

Interior Features Kitchen Island

Appliances Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric Water Heater, Disposal, Microwave

Cooling Central Air, Electric

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Lot Description Landscaped

Roof Shingle

Construction Vinyl Siding

Foundation Slab

Additional Information



Date Listed March 5th, 2024

HOA Fees 345

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office DR Horton Realty of Emerald Coast, LLC

DISCLAIMER: IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.
Information Source: Bay County Association Of REALTORS® Multiple Listing Service


